7120912016 Service Notice For Case: 15-0637-GA-CSS

CASE NUMBER: 15-0637-GA-CSS
CASE DESCRIPTION: ORWELL NATURAL GAS COMPANY VS ORWELL-TRUMBULL PIPELINE

COMPANY LLC
DATE OF SERVICE: &/3/2016

ggCUMENT SIGNED &, 2, 4w\

Sign Here: ’hl

ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

none *Kumar, Ajay K Mr.

Ohio Consumers' Counsel

10 West Broad Street, Suite 1800
Columus,OH 43215

Phone:{614) 466-1292
Email:ajay.kumar@occ.ohio.gov

Phone:614-464-2000
Fax:614-464-2002

none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad St., 18th Fl.
Columbus,OH 43215 a .
Phone:614-466-1311 o 8
Fax:614-466-9475 M8
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us o % §
7 8
none *Piacentino, Gina M Ms. %ﬁ L.
The Weldele & Piacentino Law Group Co., LPA doy 3
88 E. Broad Street $_§ 5 ?’;
Suite 1560 g8 A
Columbus,OH 43215 "Bk
Phone:614-221-0800 il " 8
Fax:614-388-5533 »ha
Email:gpiacentino@wp-lawgroup.com o 4:% A
& g«! 3
none *Dortch, Michael D. Mr. g 8 ’é
Kravitz, Brown & Dortch, LLC S o =
65 E. State Street g® 3
Suite 200 a8
Columbus,OH 43215 w 3 g
283

gocura
rechnician
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7/28/2016

none

none

nong

none

none

none

file://C /disReports/15-0637ServiceNotice.html

Service Notice For Case: 15-0637-GA-CSS
Email:mdortch@kravitzllc.com

*Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43231
Phone:614-466-0469
Email:Debra. Hight@puc.state.oh.us

*Mallarnee, Patti

The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel
10 W. Broad St.

Suite 1800

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:614-466-8574
Email:mallarne@occ.state.oh.us

*Parram, Devin D. Mr,

Taft Stettinius & Hollister
65 East State Strect

Suite 1000

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-334-6117
Fax:614-221-2007
Email:dparram@taftlaw.com

*Dortch, Justin M Mr.

Kravitz, Brown & Dortch, LCC
65 East State Street

Suite 200

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-2000
Fax:614-464-2001
Email:jdortch@kravitzllc.com

*Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email: Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

*Brigner, Gina L Ms,
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
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7129/2016 Service Notice For Case: 15-0637-GA-CSS
10 W. Broad, 18th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-0684
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:brigner@occ.state.oh.us

none *Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

none *Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street
2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

none *Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly. Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none SCHULER, MICHAEL J. (NO LONGER WITH OCC)

),9,0.9.9.0.6.0.0.0.0.9.0.0.0.0.6.6.0.9.0.9.0.0.0.9.9.0.9.0.0.0.9,9.9.9.0.9. 0.0 J J (8]
OFT

10 WEST BROAD ST., SUITE 1800
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3485
Phone:(614) 466-9547
Email:SCHULER@OCC.STATE.US

OCC SERIO, JOSEPH
TRIAL ATTORNEY
OFFICE OF CONSUMERS COUNSEL
10 W. BROAD STREET, SUITE 1800
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
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7/29/2016

Service Notice For Case: 15-0637-GA-CSS

PARTY OF RECORD
ORWELL NATURAL GAS COMPANY

ROBYN LOJEK

5640 LANCASTER-NEWARK ROAD

PLEASANTVILLE,OH 43148
Phone:440-701-5107

COMPLAINANT
ATTORNEY
PIACENTINO, GINA M. ATTORNEY

THE WELDELE & PIACENTINO LAW GROUP
CO.,, LPA

88 E. BROAD STREET, SUITE 1560

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-221-0800
Fax:614-388-5533
Email:gpiacentino@wp-lawgroup.com

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL NONE
10 WEST BROAD STREET STE 1800
COLUMBUS ,0H 43215-3485
Phone:614-466-9585
PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

KROGER COMPANY, THE NONE

MR. DENIS GEORGE
1014 VINE STREET-GO7
CINCINNATILOH 45202-1100

NORTHEAST OHIO NATURAL GAS CORP PRES NONE

THOMAS J SMITH
5640 LANCASTER - NEWARK ROAD

PLEASANTVILLE ,OH 43148
Phone:740-862-3300

ORWELL NATURAL GAS COMPANY
ROBYN LOJEK
5640 LANCASTER-NEWARK ROAD

PLEASANTVILLE,OH 43148

file:/ifC:/disReports/15-0637ServiceNotice.html

NONE

415


mailto:gpiacentino@wp-lawgroup.com

TI29/2016 Service Notice For Case: 15-0637-GA-CSS
Phone:440-701-5107

RESPONDENT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

ORWELL TRUMBULL PIPELINE CO LLC GAS SUPPLY
ANALYST

BRIAN M WOLLET

3511 LOST NATION ROAD

SUITE 213

WILLOUGHBY,OH 44094
Phone:440-255-1945
Emai:BWOLLET@COBRAPIPELINE.COM

NONE

filef/C fdisReports/15-06373erviceNotice.him)
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